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[Hwdau (Humaided)
[Hwdau (Hwdszdn)
ANDULNL
fldmon
MG
amssmllaa
anafinn
efiduuazinaaig
Nuwdu
HURAVUL
FWW
wiy
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T ldnnniwddu
e ldiaaia
yoldnnnu
MiEdanTs
Fueanuuin i
Buaanuuszyinnlsersd/ianzia
T3y
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25,710,500.00
3,094,720.00
10,116,000.00
1,151,600.00
6,433,440.00
3,315,555.00
752,000.00
1,994,000.00
5,724,600.00
30,000.00
2,214,085.00
60,536,500.00

517,000.00
735,500.00
590,000.00
132,000.00
12,000.00
22,083,000.00
36,467,000.00

60,536,500.00
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FINDWNN
Btz

23,227,563.00
3,089,520.00
9,088,923.71
374,760.00
3,730,385.66
2,244,253.50
507,756.95
1,978,900.00
5,720,600.00
2,119,077.69
52,081,740.51

756,452.00
636,761.60
620,635.66
51,440.00
51.00
25,117,837.37
35,502,717.00

62,685,894.63

FINIIWN
Juaanuuizuian
esedinmnzia

26,900.00

26,900.00

26,900.00
26,900.00

TN

23,227,563.00
3,089,520.00
9,088,923.71
374,760.00
3,730,385.66
2,244,253.50
507,756.95
2,005,800.00
5,720,600.00
2,119,077.69
52,108,640.51

756,452.00
636,761.60
620,635.66
51,440.00
51.00
25,117,837.37
35,502,717.00
26,900.00
62,712,794.63
10,604,154.12
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3,089,520.00
5,138,898.71
326,160.00
1,822,717.61
967,663.00
425,856.36
56,500.00

8,000.00
11,835,315.68
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508,740.00

4,000.00

512,740.00
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2,203,005.00
17,600.00
648,643.00
791,074.20
81,900.59
108,300.00
80,000.00
1,483,040.00
5,413,562.79

i : 1/2

LWHUNUA S TURY
00220

61,030.00
60,000.00

260,000.00
381,030.00
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00250 00260
MBI
JUNANN - - - - 23,227,563.00
[udou (Hhonaided) - - - - -
[Hwdau (Hwdszdn) 1,238,280.00 - - - -
AADLLNU 31,000.00 - - - -
fldmon 1,035,198.05 84,477.00 74,320.00 - -
AIRa 425,516.30 - - - -
amssmllaa - - - - .
anafinn 1,841,000.00 - - - -
miiduuazfsness 5,640,600.00 - - - -
Toawdu - - - - -
HURAVUL 286,537.69 - 81,500.00 - -
TN 10,498,132.04 84,477.00 155,820.00 - 23,227,563.00
i likil}
mians - - - - -
asyaion ausu uazlueugne - - - - -
T ldnan$weddu - - - - -
e ldiaaia - - - - -
yoldnnnu - - - - -
MiEdanTs - - - - -
Fueanuuin i - - - - -
Buaanuuszyinnlsersd/ianzia - - - - -
T3y - - - - -

TefugsnimIadiniimesne



